Saint Paul Heritage Preservation Commission
Planning and Economic Development

25 Fourth Street West, Suite 1400

Saint Paul, MN 55102

Phone: (651) 266-9078

HERITAGE PRESERVATION COMMISSION

2017 CALENDAR

MEETING TIME: 5:00 PM
MEETING LOCATION: Lower Level, Room 40, City Hall/Courthouse, 15 West Kellogg Boulevard

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

5
12
26

31 Aug.
7

14-15
21

28 Sept.
5
19

26 Oct.
2
16

30 Nov.
7
21

Deadline for January Public Hearing
Annual Meeting (Dec. 22, 2016 pre-application deadline)
Public Hearing/Design Review

Deadline for February Public Hearing
Business Meeting (Jan. 19 pre-application deadline)
Public Hearing/Design Review

Deadline for March Public Hearing

Business Meeting (Feb. 16 pre-application deadline)
Public Hearing/Design Review

HPC Retreat — Tentative Date

Deadline for April Public Hearing
Business Meeting (Mar. 23 pre-application deadline)
Public Hearing/Design Review

Deadline for May Public Hearing
Business Meeting (Apr. 20 pre-application deadline)
Public Hearing/Design Review

Deadline for June Public Hearing
Business Meeting (May 18 pre-application deadline)
Public Hearing/Design Review

Deadline for July Public Hearing
Business Meeting (June 22 pre-application deadline)
Public Hearing/Design Review

Deadline for August Public Hearing
Business Meeting (July 20 pre-application deadline)
Public Hearing/Design Review

Deadline for September Public Hearing

Business Meeting (August 17 pre-application deadline)
Statewide Preservation Conference in Albert Lea
Public Hearing/ Design Review

Deadline for October Public Hearing
Business Meeting (Sept 14 pre-application deadline)
Public Hearing/Design Review

Deadline for November Public Hearing
Business Meeting (Oct 12 pre application deadline)
Public Hearing/Design Review

Deadline for December Public Hearing
Business Meeting (Nov 16pre-application deadline)
Public Hearing/Design Review

Note: Permits for minor and some moderate work are reviewed by HPC staff; permits for major work and some moderate

Pre-Applications reviews are conducted at the Business Meetings. Complete applications must be received by the deadline,
21 days prior to the meeting, in order to secure a place on the agenda.

work are reviewed by the full HPC at the Public Hearing/Design Review meeting.




